



For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The transfer petition is allowed in terms of the  
signed order.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master